Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.26
28.41
30.11
31.95
33.27
33.27
33.79
33.85
34.44
34.59
34.76
35.66
35.98
36.68
36.79
38.02
38.12
38.67
39.16
39.57
43.55
43.99
44.11
47.19
48.32

51.01

cnC4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
448
376
315
279
279
266
265
251
248
244
226
220
208
206
187
185
177
171
166
124
120
119
97
91
77

Round

m I I M

I

m m M m

Date

03/10/21
20/11/22
25/10/20
23/11/119
07/10/18
24/11/18
01/04/17
23/06/18
01/04/17
25/11117
08/10/17
28/01/17
03/12/16
02/10/16
15/10/16
26/06/16
06/12/15
16/01/16
06/03/16
04/10/15
17/01/15
10/01/15
19/04/15
04/10/14
23/11/14
07/12/13

nOINAI4 A

Meet

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Wycombe District SC

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Maxwell October Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

AMmvoaeall Livmn Mot A4 4

Venue

Aylesbury
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Hatfield
Herts Sports Village
Hatfield
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Northolt
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Barnet
Aylesbury
Watford
Bletchley
Northolt
Aylesbury
Guildford

Aylesbury

Acdaaba i,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3

2

0
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3

[V VARSI

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0c.01
53.34
53.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.41
28.26
30.11
31.95
33.27
33.27
33.85
34.59
34.76
33.79
34.44
35.66
35.98
36.79
36.68
38.02
39.16
38.67
38.12
39.57
44.11
43.55
43.99
48.32
47.19
52.51
53.35
53.34
51.01

Copyright 2024

67
67

WA Pts

448
455
376
315
279
279
265
248
244
266
251
226
220
206
208

187

177
185
166
119
124
120
91
97
71
67
67

77

Round

m m I M

-n

I

£o/vo) 14
05/01/14
13/04/14

Date

20/11/22
03/10/21
25/10/20
23/11/119
24/11118
07/10/18
23/06/18
25/11117
08/10/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
28/01/17
03/12/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
06/03/16
16/01/16
06/12/15
04/10/15
19/04/15
17/01/15
10/01/15
23/11/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
13/04/14
05/01/14
07/12113

WVIdXWEI JUIIE IVIEEL £V 14
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Meet

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Maxwell October Meet 2021

Wycombe District SC

2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2018

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Maxwell October Meet

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Rylesuury
Oxford

Haslemere

Venue

Guildford
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
Herts Sports Village
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Northolt
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Barnet
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt
Watford
Bletchley
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Haslemere
Oxford

Aylesbury

Pag§2/2

vvyculioe vist
Wycombe Dist 3

Wycombe Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

3

0
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



