Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.26	455	F	03/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
28.41	448	F	20/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
30.11	376	Н	25/10/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe		0
31.95	315	F	23/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.27	279	F	07/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.27	279	F	24/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
33.79	266	F	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
33.85	265	Н	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
34.44	251	Н	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
34.59	248	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
34.76	244	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
35.66	226	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
35.98	220	F	03/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
36.68	208	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
36.79	206	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
38.02	187	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
38.12	185	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
38.67	177	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
39.16	171	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
39.57	166	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
43.55	124	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
43.99	120	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
44.11	119	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
47.19	97	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
48.32	91	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
51.01	77	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

JZ.J I	7.1	г	20/00/14	IVIAXWEII JUHE IVIEEL 2014	Aylesbury	иусопре ры	Page 2 / 2
53.34	67	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
53.35	67	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.41	448	F	20/11/22	Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open	Guildford		2
28.26	455	F	03/10/21	Maxwell October Meet 2021	Aylesbury		3
30.11	376	Н	25/10/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe		0
31.95	315	F	23/11/19	2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.27	279	F	24/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
33.27	279	F	07/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.85	265	Н	23/06/18	Hatfield Summer Meet 2018	Herts Sports Village	Wycombe Dist	2
34.59	248	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
34.76	244	F	08/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.79	266	F	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
34.44	251	Н	01/04/17	Hatfield Regional Qual Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	3
35.66	226	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
35.98	220	F	03/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
36.79	206	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
36.68	208	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
38.02	187	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
39.16	171	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
38.67	177	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
38.12	185	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
39.57	166	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
44.11	119	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
43.55	124	F	17/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Wycombe Dist	3
43.99	120	F	10/01/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
48.32	91	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
47.19	97	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
52.51	71	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
53.35	67	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3
53.34	67	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
51.01	77	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3